1 Brady White

2 Jacob Rohde

3 TJ Patterson

3 Sean Packer

3 Sandy Vaughan

6 Alexander Knox

7 JohnLee
Jaeger Christian

Total Gross Payout:

1st Division Total Payout:
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SRIXON | (§ Cleveland | 310 | Qasics

RIVERBEND

GOLF COMPLEX

28" Annual Riverbend Amateur
Presented by Ethos Community

136

137

139

139

139

141

150

August 13th-14th, 2022

1st Division Payout

Edward]ones"

Jake Ronlsh

Financial Advisor

205 Madison Ave
Kent, WA 98032
253-850-1241
Jake.ronish@edwardjones.com

BRYAN SAXWOLD

[Handicap Plus Handicap to 3]
$500.00 1 Jesse Sitterud 137 $500.00
$300.00 2 Josh Schireman 142 $300.00
$150.00 3 Andy Long 143 $200.00
$150.00 4 Matt Wilson 144  $150.00
$150.00 5 Don Biidinger 148  $100.00
$75.00 6 Michael McClean 150 $75.00
$25.00 7 Justin Johnson 151 $50.00
$25.00
$1,375.00 Total Net Payout: $1,375.00
$2,750.00
CALIBER

Zamy HOME LOANS

TEA%

NML \DI H‘ 4 24 41

ESTABLISHED 1989

MEN'S GOLF CLUB

2 RIVERBEND]




