

28th Annual Riverbend Amateur

Presented by Ethos Community

August 13th-14th, 2022

1st Division Payout

[Handicap Plus Handicap to 3]

		Gross		Net					
	1	Brady White	136	\$500.00	1	Jesse	Sitterud	137	\$500.00
	2	Jacob Rohde	137	\$300.00	2	Josh S	Schireman	142	\$300.00
	3	TJ Patterson	139	\$150.00	3	Andy I	∟ong	143	\$200.00
	3	Sean Packer	139	\$150.00	4	Matt W	lison	144	\$150.00
	3	Sandy Vaughan	139	\$150.00	5	Don B	iidinger	148	\$100.00
	6	Alexander Knox	141	\$75.00	6	Michae	el McClean	150	\$75.00
	7	John Lee Jaeger Christian	150	\$25.00 \$25.00	7	Justin	Johnson	151	\$50.00
	То	tal Gross Payout:		\$1,375.00	Т	otal N	et Payout:		\$1,375.00
	1st Division Total Payout: \$2,750.00								
et			Coun	t Above		Jake Financ 205 I Kent 253	Ronish ial Advisor WA 98032 5-850-1241 Gedwardjones.com		AC CONSULTANT. NMLS ID: 12/1700, 425-241-4195 dialogical compared in the di 15/2,

SRIXON" | Cleveland" | XXIO | Jasics. BRYAN SAXWOLD

